
Run:

Colleton County School District 

CCM29RA2

7:31 AM 73 BEASLEY ST

7:32 AM 24 Floyd St

7:36 AM 1007 SMOAK RD

7:40 AM SMOAK RD & OUR DREAM LN (WSW)

7:43 AM GLEN ST @ TRAM RD

7:44 AM 283 GLEN ST

7:47 AM FOX FIELD RD @ FIFTH ST (S)

7:50 AM 425/423 SIXTH ST

7:51 AM WIDGEON RD @ FIFTH ST (N)

7:53 AM 408 Hickory St

7:55 AM LIVE OAK ST @ SIXTH ST (E)

7:56 AM POPLAR ST @ THIRD ST (N)

7:59 AM Mayfair St @ Chaplin St

8:00 AM WARREN ST & PEDAL PATH ST (WSW)

8:01 AM WARREN ST & FRANCIS ST (W)

8:02 AM FRANCIS ST @ BRELAND ST (S)

8:04 AM 724 Barracada Rd

8:05 AM 1207 BARRACADA RD

8:07 AM BEDON RD @ CALES LN (SSE)

8:11 AM SIDNEYS RD @ HAWK LN (N)

 8/4/2023 3:17:30 PM 1 of 2



Colleton County School District 

73 BEASLEY ST

24 Floyd St

1007 SMOAK RD

SMOAK RD & OUR DREAM LN (WSW)

GLEN ST @ TRAM RD

283 GLEN ST

FOX FIELD RD @ FIFTH ST (S)

425/423 SIXTH ST

WIDGEON RD @ FIFTH ST (N)

408 Hickory St

LIVE OAK ST @ SIXTH ST (E)

POPLAR ST @ THIRD ST (N)

Mayfair St @ Chaplin St

WARREN ST & PEDAL PATH ST (WSW)

WARREN ST & FRANCIS ST (W)

FRANCIS ST @ BRELAND ST (S)

724 Barracada Rd

1207 BARRACADA RD

BEDON RD @ CALES LN (SSE)

SIDNEYS RD @ HAWK LN (N)

 8/4/2023 3:17:30 PM 2 of 2


